Position Other Positions Held

Dep Dir Of Enviro Health
Services

Consumer Protection Unit
Manager

Senior Environ Health Specialist
Waste Mgmt. Unit Manager
Senior Envir Health Specialist
Senior Environ Health Special
Environment Health Specialist
Permit Technician

Senior Environ Health Special
Senior Enviro Health Specialist

Senior Environ Health Specialist

County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$77,965

$70,316

$67,668
$64,970
$64,173
$48,221
$38,001
$34,582
$25,365
$23,594

$2,651

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,656

$15,992

$23,836
$28,869
$29,323
$13,978
$11,201
$12,386
$13,794
$19,926

$0



