Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep Dir Of Enviro Health Services		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$77,965	\$33,656
Consumer Protection Unit Manager		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$70,316	\$15,992
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$67,668	\$23,836
Waste Mgmt. Unit Manager		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,970	\$28,869
Senior Envir Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,173	\$29,323
Senior Environ Health Special		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$48,221	\$13,978
Environment Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$38,001	\$11,201
Permit Technician		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$34,582	\$12,386
Senior Environ Health Special		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$25,365	\$13,794
Senior Enviro Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$23,594	\$19,926
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$2,651	\$0